
Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

From the Director, Department of Parks, Recreation, and Culture (DPRC), requesting authorization to
execute an amendment to a current Interagency Agreement between DPRC and the Board of
Regents of the University of Wisconsin System, in the amount of $265,137 to support various
programing focused on youth environmental education at the Wehr Nature Center located in Whitnall
Park, for the period effective January 1, 2016, through December 31, 2016.

File #: 16-297, Version: 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 4/24/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

